Interfraternity Council

IFC Community GPA
IFC Active Members

IFC New Members

2.977
3.093

2.726

Wichita State Undergraduates

All Undergraduate GPA

3.015

All Undergraduate Female GPA  3.129

All Undergraduate Male GPA

Lambda Pi
Upsilon
FarmHouse

Delta Gamma
Gamma Phi Beta

Zeta Phi Beta

Kappa Kappa
Gamma

All Sorority
Alpha Phi
Delta Delta Delta

Kappa Delta Chi

Sigma Alpha
Epsilon

University Female
Delta Upsilon

All Greek
University

Chi Sigma Tau
Alpha Kappa
Alpha

Sigma Psi Zeta

Beta Theta Pi
Phi Delta Theta
University Male
All Fraternity
Phi Beta Sigma

Sigma Phi Epsilon

Sigma Lamba
Beta

Mu Delta Alpha

Rank

N

N U

10

17

12

13

74

15

76

17

18

19

20

2.875

Total
Membership

6

66

49

52

63

55

24

30

22

26
41

46

Panhellenic Council

PHC Community GPA

PHC Active Members

PHC New Members

Chapter
GPA

3.57

3.478
3.421
3.338
3311

3.278

3.227
3.2
3.181
3.179

3.136

3.129
3.091
3.056
3.016
2.935

2.931

2.922
2.906
2.9
2.876
2.844
2.841
2.804

2.668

2.54

# of Active
Members

6

52

35

39

37

31

19

23

16

20
24

29

42

3.286
3.351

3.160

Term: 202210 - Fall 2021

Multicultural Greek Council

MGC Community GPA
MGC Active Members

MGC New Members

2.763
2.825

2.516

Wichita State Greek Community

All Greek GPA

3.055

All Active Members GPA  3.131

All New Members GPA

Active Member
GPA

3.57

3.478
3.444
3.225

331

3.287
3.417
3.378

3.271

3.154

3.043

2.883

3.1
2.883

2.96

3.072

2.608

# of New
Members

0

26

24

28

2.877

New Member
GPA

3.335

3.607

3.306

3.075
2.885
2.463

2.675

2918

2.673

3.068

23
2.943

2.788

0918
2.379

3.467



Term: 202210 - Fall 2021

Interfraternity Council Panhellenic Council Multicultural Greek Council
Wichita State Undergraduates Wichita State Greek Community
Total Chapter # of Active Active Member # of New New Member
Rank | Membership GPA Members GPA Members GPA
Kappa Alpha Psi 27 12 2.516 7 2778 5 2.1
Lambda Chi 22 16 2.49 * 2614 * 2272

Alpha
Alpha Phi Alpha 23 * * -

Sigma Gamma 24 * * — -
Rho

Delta Sigma 25 * 4 % _ _
Theta

Greek Life Totals: 656 Active Members: 462 New Members: 194



